Final Results for Division 1
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| eaderPoard Scores for the month of APril, 2024

Player Name
GRAHAM CARSON
IAN DICKISON

CHRIS FRASER
HUGH GILBERG
SHIRLEY BRANDHAM
SUSANNE LEE
SHIRLEY VALLENDER
BRETT CRABTREE
SUZIE BRAITHWAITE
ELSIE THORLEY
ANNE SACCO

JULIE FIRMSTONE
GORDON PORTER
DAVID FREILICH

ABF Number
0833274
0547905
0135951
0430870
0103098
0173592
0276510
0605883
0380891
0503401
0651559
0917133
0407291
0698695

MatchPoints
6974
4793
2993
9335
4444
2946
4662
2789
5526
3161
3846
4364
2147
4154

Sessions Attended
13
10
5
18
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Average
39.47
38.40
38.13
37.42
37.11
36.59
35.72
35.69
34.93
33.06
32.92
32.14
31.99
31.07

Notes



